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NORTH AMERICA 
 
Cap Yarns LLC				    Contact: David Roberts	 droberts@capyarns.com 
NORTH CAROLINA, USA			   (704) 472-8467		  www.capyarns.com

Giotex Ltd.				    Contact: Steven Usdan	 usdan@giotexusa.com					   
NEW YORK, USA				    (212) 564-2000		  www.giotexusa.com

LATIN AMERICA 
 
Industria Textil, S.A. (Faxel Textiles)		  Contact: William Chacon 
GUATEMALA				    Contact: Christopher Zimeri	 business.development@ecoyarn.co
					     +(715) 556-8186		  www.faxeltextiles.com

Nien Hsing International Victoria S.A. de C.V.	 Contact: Nancy Yen		 nancy.yen@nhjeans.com					   
MEXICO					     +52 834 318 0200 ext: 230	 www.nhjeans.com

SR Fibers LTD	 	 	 	 Contact: A.F.M. Ahsan Ullah	 srfibersltd@gmail.com	 	 	 	 	
BRAZIL	 	 	 	 	 +866-2-2656-8888 ext: 306	 www.sr-fibers.com.bd 

EUROPE & TURKEY 
 
Ecological Textiles				    Contact: Marita Bartelet	 info@ecologicaltextiles.nl 
NETHERLANDS				    +31 475 334073		  www.ecologicaltextiles.nl
	
Ferre Yarns				    Contact: Paqui Ferrer	 paqui.ferrer@ferreyarns.com			    		
SPAIN					     +34 965 567 425		  www.ferreyarns.com

Hampton Yarns				    Contact: Odelia P. Akar	 info@hamptonyarns.co.uk					   
UNITED KINGDOM				    +44 774 222 9569		  www.hamptonyarns.co.uk

Kayra Elyaf Geri Donusum San. Ve Tic. A.S.	 Contact: Ms. Zeliha Akincik 	 zeliha@kayraelyaf.com					   
TURKEY					     +90 (344) 224 1616	 	 www.kayraelyaf.com

KİPAŞ MENSUCAT İŞLETMELERİ A.Ş.		  Contact: Mr. Yucel Bayram	 ybayram@kipas.com.tr					   
TURKEY					     +90 (344) 236 3800		 www.kipastextiles.com

Marchi & Fildi S.p.a		 	 	 Contact: Annalisa Garizio	 info@marchifildi.com	 	 	 	 	
ITALY	 	 	 	 	 +39 015 8486200	 	 www.marchifildi.com

Recover					     Contact: Esefania Sangiovanni	 estefania.sangiovanni@recovertex.com				     
SPAIN					     Contact: Xavier Serradell	 xavier.serradell@recovertex.com
					     +34 966 568 044		  www.recovertex.com

ASIA
 
Advance Denim Co., Ltd.			   Contact: Cherry Zhang	 cherry@deruntex.com
CHINA					     +86-757-28380997 		 www.advancedenim.com
					     +86-755-88369299		  www.bros.com.hk

AKR Industries				    Contact: Lakshman Devarajan	 lakshman@akrtextileinc.com					   
INDIA					     732-998-5662		  www.akrtextileinc.com 

Artistic Milliners Ltd.			   Contact: Baber Sultan	 baber.sultan@artisticmilliners.com				  
PAKISTAN				    +92-301-8222984		  www.artisticmilliners.com

Bros Eastern Co., Ltd.			   Contact: Clarence Mak	 clarence@bros.com.hk					   
CHINA					     +86-755-88369299		  www.bros.com.hk
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ASIA cont
Changzhou Qunda Textile Materials Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Chunda Chen	 qunda2211_cotton@163.com
CHINA					     +86-519- 86358963	

CYCLO Recycled Fibers	 	 	 Contact: Al Noor	 	 alnoor@cyclofibers.com	 	 	 	 	
BANGLADESH	 	 	 	 +88 02 8417318	 	 www.cyclofibers.com

Epyllion Group				    Contact: Md. Nazmul Alam Ape 	 nazmulknit@epylliongroup.com				  
BANGLADESH				    Contact: Mehzabeen Tabassum	 mehzabeenrnd@epylliongroup.com
					     +88-02-222280223		  www.epylliongroup.com

Far Eastern Industries (Wuxi) Ltd.	 	 Contact: Alice Zhong	 qiuhua.zhong@feg.cn					      
CHINA					     +86-15961802049

Far Eastern New Century Corporation		  Contact: Leon Hsiao 	 leonhsiao@fenc.com					             
TAIWAN					     +886-926-685-435		  www.fenc.com

Foshan City Shunde Goldtex Group Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Chole Su		  chole@cngoldtex.com					   
CHINA					     +86-757-28372265		  www.cngoldtex.com

Foshan Seazon Textile and Garment Co. Ltd. 	 Contact: Noah Zou 		  Jjzgq63@sina.com						       
CHINA 					     +96-21-62367398 		  www.seazon-tex.com 

Guangdong Zhonghua													               
Cotton Textile Industrial Co., Ltd.		  Contact: Haijuan Ling	 13631081866@163.com					   
CHINA					     +86-13631081866		  www.gdzhonghua.com

Hebei Xindadong Textile Co., Ltd.		  Contact: David Lei		  davidlei@hebsytex.com					   
CHINA					     +86-13930111187		  www.hebsytex.com

Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd.	 Contact: Jennifer Jin	 jennifer@jinchengroup.com					   
CHINA					     +86-512-52526108		  www.jinchengroup.cn

Jiangsu Lianfa Textile Co., Ltd.		  Contact: Yang Zhenghua	 yangzh@gl.lianfa.cn					   
CHINA					     +86-513-88905111		  www.lianfa.cn

Jiangyin Hengliang Textile Co., Ltd.		  Contact: Ping Ho		  hoping@knitdenim.com					   
CHINA					     +86-510-86155677		  www.knitdenim.cn

Kay Gee Enterprises			   Contact: Gagan Kansal	 gagan@kaygeeindia.com					   
INDIA					     +91-9416010329		  www.kaygeeindia.com

Luthai Textile Co., Ltd.			   Contact: Cheney Guo	 gcg@lttc.com.cn						    
CHINA					     +86-13969375987		  www.lttc.com.cn

Masood Textile Mils Ltd.	  		  Contact: Shabir Abid	 shabirabid@masoodtextile.com				  
PAKISTAN				    +923008665284		  www.masoodtextile.com

Matin Spinning Mills LTD, DBL Group		  Contact: Mohammad Mohi Uddin	 mohiuddin@msml.dbl-group.com				  
BANGLADESH				    +8801713365456		  www.dbl-group.com

Nan Yang Textile Co., Ltd.			   Contact: Mr.Thaweeporn 	 	 thaweeporn.t@nanyangtextile.com		 			  			 
THAILAND				                    THAILAND				                    Theeratattanon	 www.nanyangtextile.com
					     66-02-811-9700 / 8034	

Nan Yang Knitting Factory Co., Ltd.		  Contact: Ms.Napat Khoosuwan	 napat.k@nanyangtextile.com					   
THAILAND				    66-02-4212160 Ext 2222 	 www.nanyangtextile.com

New Focus Textiles Ltd.			   Contact: Matt Yuen 		 mattyuen@newfocustex.com					  
HONG KONG				    Contact: Sigmund Lee	 sigmundlee@newfocustex.com
					     852-25813677		  www.newfocustex.com
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Prosperity Textile (HK) Ltd.			   Contact: Andy Zhong	 andy@prosperity-textile.com					   
CHINA					     +86-20-85608989 		  www.prosperity-textile.com	

Tah Tong Textile (Vietnam) Co., Ltd		  Contact: Eddie Li		  eddie@tahtong.com.tw					   
VIETNAM					    +84-254-392 4036 ext: 111	 www.tahtong.com.tw
					     Contact: David Chen	 david@tahtong.com.tw
					     +84-254-392 4036 ext: 316	 www.tahtong.com.tw

Unifield Textile Limited			   Contact: Simpson Chan 	 simpsonchan@unifield.com.hk	 	 	 	
HONG KONG				    Contact: Fairy Zou
					     +852 6774 4328 /+852 8491 2750

US Denim Mills				    Contact: Aleem Ahmad	 aleemahmad@usgroup.org					   
PAKISTAN				    +92-3000703458		  www.usgroup.org
					     Contact: Ahmad Ali Butt	 ahmadbutt@usgroup.org
					     +92-3217819025		  www.usgroup.org

Zaber & Zubair Fabric Ltd.,			   Contact: Ahasan Ahmed	 ahasan@znzfab.com					   
BANGLADESH				    +8801714086143 		  www.znzfashion.com

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents companies that Cotton Incorporated 
understands have the capabilities/products you are seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated 
cannot guarantee that each company has the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every attempt to keep this 
list up to date, there may be cases where a company’s capabilities, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to the suppliers 
contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated 
assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.
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